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Cyclo-Cross de Colombier "ORC3" - Colombier (NE)

Catégorie : B - Amateurs

Pos. N°
1 13
2 12
3 5
4 61
5 14
6 58
7 60
8 2
9 7
10 4
11 6
12 11
13 15
14 16
15 1
16 8
17 3
18 9
19 10

Nom, prénom
PAGE DYLAN
BARBEN EMILIEN
DUMUSC SVEN
LUTHI NICOLAS
OPPLIGER JULIEN
GRAND ANTHONY

ANDEREGG ANDREAS
DELEZ THOMAS
BOLOMEY FLORENT
KAESLIN ETIENNE
MARCHON THIERRY
BIENZ PHILIPPE
METTLER CYRIL
FIORELLINO MARC
THOMMEN LOIC

GOY JOSSELIN
L'EPLATTENIER CEDRIC

SCHERZ VALENTIN
GENET DIDIER
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Localité

AIGLE
CHEZ-LE-BART
VOUVRY

BOLE

BOLE
ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ

GENEVE

MARTIGNY
CORSEAUX
CORBEYRIER
FARVAGNY-LE-GRAND
FRIBOURG
NEUCHATEL

LE LOCLE
COSSONAY-VILLE

ROMANEL-SUR-MORGES
YVONAND

EPALINGES
VUCHERENS

Club
DOM CYCLE MERIDA
ZETA CYCLING CLUB

Canton
VD
NE

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME VS

TEAM PROF RAIFFEISEN
ZETA CYCLING CLUB

NE
NE

TEAM ZIMMERMANN BMC NEW VD

WORK
PEV
CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS

GE
VS

MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME VD

VELO CLUB FRIBOURG
VC FRIBOURG

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

VELOSPRINT / THOMMEN
CYCLES

VELOSPRINT COSSONAY

VD
FR
FR
NE
NE
VD

VD

VTT BALCON DU JURA/CYCLES VD

PACHE
PROCYCLES-NEWWORK

MONTREUX-RENNAZ
CYCLISME/DOM CYCLE

VD
VD

Pays
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

CH
CH

CH
CH

Catégorie

B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs

B - Amateurs

Année
1993
1991
1985
1987
1991
1991

1982
1989
1992
1994
1993
1988
1986
1994
1993

1994
1992

1990
1986

Tours
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

® 0 ™ © © ©

e}

Temps total

00:53:20.473
00:53:37.037
00:54:34.521
00:55:35.832
00:56:37.722
00:56:56.353

00:57:04.459
00:57:28.238
00:59:23.435
00:53:41.938
00:56:45.787
00:56:52.216
00:53:32.260
00:53:42.640
00:54:05.386

00:56:54.616
DNS

DNS
DNS

A

Services Immobiliers

Ecart
16.564
1:14.048
2:15.359
3:17.249
3:35.880

3:43.986
4:07.765
6:02.962
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.

2Tr.

27.10.2012

Points
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